
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 4TH ST. INFRASTRUCTURE IMPR. PROJECT 74 days Mon 8/6/18 Fri 11/16/18

2 WATER 19 days Mon 8/6/18 Thu 8/30/18

3 T&M VALVE CUT-IN 1 day Mon 8/6/18 Mon 8/6/18

4 INSTALL 12" WATERLINE 7 days Tue 8/7/18 Wed 8/15/18

5 RUN SERVICES 7 days Wed 8/8/18 Thu 8/16/18

6 INSTALL FIRE HYDRANTS 1 day Thu 8/16/18 Thu 8/16/18

7 FILL LINE 1 day Fri 8/17/18 Fri 8/17/18

8 PRESSURE TEST 1 day Mon 8/20/18 Mon 8/20/18

9 DISINFECT 2 days Fri 8/17/18 Mon 8/20/18

10 FLUSH LINE 1 day Tue 8/21/18 Tue 8/21/18

11 TIE-INS 5 days Tue 8/21/18 Mon 8/27/18

12 SERVICE SWAP 2 days Tue 8/28/18 Wed 8/29/18

13 ABANDON EX. MAIN 1 day Thu 8/30/18 Thu 8/30/18

14 STORM DRAIN 7 days Mon 8/6/18 Tue 8/14/18

15 6TH ST. & POWELL 7 days Mon 8/6/18 Tue 8/14/18

16 CONSTRUCT MH 1 day Mon 8/6/18 Mon 8/6/18

17 INSTALL 24" SD PIPE 2 days Tue 8/7/18 Wed 8/8/18

18 INSTALL 15" SD LATERALS 2 days Thu 8/9/18 Fri 8/10/18

19 CONSTRUCT DIs 2 days Mon 8/13/18 Tue 8/14/18

20 CONCRETE IMPROVEMENTS 45 days Mon 8/6/18 Mon 10/8/18

21 4TH ST. 36 days Fri 8/17/18 Mon 10/8/18

22 NORTH SIDE 19 days Fri 8/17/18 Thu 9/13/18

23 DEMO./GRADE FOR C&G 3 days Fri 8/17/18 Tue 8/21/18

24 FORM/POUR C&G 6 days Mon 8/20/18 Mon 8/27/18

25 GRADE FOR DWs 4 days Wed 8/22/18 Mon 8/27/18

26 FORM/POUR DWs 5 days Tue 8/28/18 Tue 9/4/18

27 DEMO./GRADE FOR RAMPS 2 days Tue 8/28/18 Wed 8/29/18

28 FORM/POUR RAMPS 4 days Wed 9/5/18 Mon 9/10/18

29 DEMO./GRADE FOR CROSS GUT. 2 days Thu 8/30/18 Fri 8/31/18

30 FORM/POUR SPANDRALS & CROSS GUT. 3 days Tue 9/11/18 Thu 9/13/18

31 SOUTH SIDE 25 days Tue 9/4/18 Mon 10/8/18

32 DEMO./GRADE FOR SW 3 days Tue 9/4/18 Thu 9/6/18

33 FORM/POUR SW 5 days Fri 9/14/18 Thu 9/20/18

34 DEMO./GRADE FOR C&G 3 days Fri 9/7/18 Tue 9/11/18

35 FORM/POUR C&G 6 days Fri 9/21/18 Fri 9/28/18

36 GRADE FOR DWs 4 days Wed 9/12/18 Mon 9/17/18

37 FORM/POUR DWs 6 days Mon 10/1/18 Mon 10/8/18

38 5TH ST. & COLLEGE 5 days Mon 8/6/18 Fri 8/10/18

39 DEMO. EX. CONC. & GRADE FOR 2 RAMPS 1 day Mon 8/6/18 Mon 8/6/18

40 FORM/POUR 2 RAMPS 1 day Tue 8/7/18 Tue 8/7/18

41 DEMO. EX. CONC. & GRADE FOR 2 RAMPS 1 day Wed 8/8/18 Wed 8/8/18

42 FORM/POUR 2 RAMPS 2 days Thu 8/9/18 Fri 8/10/18

43 6TH ST. & POWELL 5 days Mon 8/13/18 Fri 8/17/18

44 DEMO. EX. CONC. 1 day Mon 8/13/18 Mon 8/13/18

45 GRADE/PREP. FOR CURB RAMPS 1 day Wed 8/15/18 Wed 8/15/18

46 FORM/POUR CURB RAMPS 2 days Thu 8/16/18 Fri 8/17/18

47 ROAD IMPROVEMENTS 30 days Mon 10/8/18 Fri 11/16/18

48 4TH ST. 3 days Tue 10/9/18 Thu 10/11/18

49 MILL ROAD 2 days Tue 10/9/18 Wed 10/10/18

50 2" MHA OVERLAY 1 day Thu 10/11/18 Thu 10/11/18

51 5TH ST. 4 days Tue 10/9/18 Fri 10/12/18

52 REM. CONCRETE ROAD SECTION 1 day Tue 10/9/18 Tue 10/9/18

53 MILL ROAD 1 day Wed 10/10/18 Wed 10/10/18

54 INSTALL BASEROCK SECTION 1 day Thu 10/11/18 Thu 10/11/18

55 2" HMA OVERLAY 1 day Fri 10/12/18 Fri 10/12/18

56 6TH ST. 3 days Wed 10/10/18 Fri 10/12/18

57 MILL ROAD 1 day Wed 10/10/18 Wed 10/10/18

58 2" HMA OVERLAY 1 day Fri 10/12/18 Fri 10/12/18

59 RAISE IRON 5 days Fri 10/12/18 Thu 10/18/18

60 AC CURE 5 days Mon 10/15/18 Fri 10/19/18

61 STRIPING 5 days Mon 10/22/18 Fri 10/26/18

62 CAT TRACKS 1 day Mon 10/22/18 Mon 10/22/18

63 CITY APPROVAL 2 days Tue 10/23/18 Wed 10/24/18

64 STRIPING 2 days Thu 10/25/18 Fri 10/26/18

65 INST. LIGHTED CROSSWALKS 5 days Fri 10/26/18 Thu 11/1/18

66 LANDSCAPING & IRRIGATION 20 days Mon 10/8/18 Fri 11/2/18

67 PUNCHLIST 10 days Mon 11/5/18 Fri 11/16/18

68 PROJECT COMPLETION 0 days Fri 11/16/18 Fri 11/16/18
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